PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1365

- Page 1, line 13, remove "for which the"
- Page 1, line 14, replace "member submits a voucher and which is" with "or to a meeting or function that is outside the member's district but which is located within a county that includes at least a portion of that member's district. A member of the legislative assembly is entitled to reimbursement under this subdivision only if the meeting or function is"
- Page 1, line 15, after the underscored period, insert "The reimbursement a member receives under this subdivision may not exceed two hundred dollars per year."
- Page 1, line 15, replace the second "the" with "submitting a"
- Page 1, line 15, after "voucher" insert "for the travel"
- Page 1, line 16, replace the second "the" with "an appropriately authorized"
- Page 1, line 17, after "who" insert "represents the entity that"
- Page 1, line 17, after "function" insert an underscored comma

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1